Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
13/08/2022

ver%%

ITrack Day Escolas

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

B

3C 13/08/2022 11:18. . .
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:03.604 +4.083 11:55:01.471 2 2:08.941 +4.117 11:53:07.309
(106) CLAUDIO TIAGO CERCAL 5 2:01.061 +1.540 11:57:02.532 3 2:07.847 +3.023 11:55:15.156
1 11:49:07.845 6 2:00.554 +1.033 11:59:03.086 4 2:06.796 +1.972 11:57:21.952
2 2:03.267 +9.498 11:51:11.112 7 2:04.601 +5.080 12:01:07.687 5 2:04.824 | - 11:59:26.776
3 1:59.227 +5.458 11:53:10.339 8 2:13.967 +14.446 12:03:21.654 6 2:05.730 +0.906 12:01:32.506
4 1:54.292 +0.523 11:55:04.631 7 2:26.298 +21.474 12:03:58.804
5 1:54.850 +1.081 11:56:59.481 (163) THIAGO FRAGOSO
6 1:53.769 - 11:58:53.250 1 11:52:53.270 (113) LEONARDO DOS SANTOS
7 1:54.538 +0.769 12:00:47.788 2 2:01.658 +0.948 11:54:54.928 1 - 11:51:39.643
8 2:14.730 +20.961 12:03:02.518 3 2:00.932 +0.222 11:56:55.860 2 2:09.701 +4.547 11:53:49.344
4 2:00.710 | - 11:58:56.570 3 2:06.719 +1.565 11:55:56.063
(168) DIEGO STEFANINI 5 2:03.182 +2.472 12:00:59.752 4 2:08.448 +3.294 11:58:04.511
1 11:48:55.326 6 2:19.049 +18.339 12:03:18.801 5 2:05.154 | - 12:00:09.665
2 2:00.433 +6.047 11:50:55.759 6 2:32.068 +26.914 12:02:41.733
3 1:57.163 +2.777 11:52:52.922 (90) FILLIPE MENEZES
4 1:57.776 +3.390 11:54:50.698 1 11:49:03.600 (160) GILNEY SILVA
5 1:54.386 - 11:56:45.084 2 2:04.327 +3.471 11:51:07.927 1 - 11:48:58.180
6 1:58.436 +4.050 11:58:43.520 3 2:06.781 +5.925 11:53:14.708 2 2:05.745 | - 11:51:03.925
7 1:58.531 +4.145 12:00:42.051 4 2:05.654 +4.798 11:55:20.362 3 2:10.538 +4.793 11:53:14.463
8 2:19.425 +25.039 12:03:01.476 5 2:01.943 +1.087 11:57:22.305 4 2:08.429 +2.684 11:55:22.892
6 2:01.675 +0.819 11:59:23.980 5 2:09.534 +3.789 11:57:32.426
(31) GENILDO MORATO 7 2:00.856 | - 12:01:24.836 6 2:28.671 +22.926 12:00:01.097
1 I 11:51:46.529 8 2:25.229 +24.373 12:03:50.065
2 2:02.601 +7.835 11:53:49.130 (145) DANILO UKUNO
3 2:02.284 +7.518 11:55:51.414 (157) ALISSON SILVA 1 11:52:55.280
4 1:59.568 +4.802 11:57:50.982 1 11:49:03.062 2 2:08.354 +2.545 11:55:03.634
5 1:54.766 - 11:59:45.748 2 2:01.394 | - 11:51:04.456 3 2:09.407 +3.598 11:57:13.041
6 2:03.014 +8.248 12:01:48.762 3 2:07.928 +6.534 11:53:12.384 4 2:05.809 | - 11:59:18.850
7 2:11.527 +16.761 12:04:00.289 4 2:05.650 +4.256 11:55:18.034 5 2:26.229 +20.420 12:01:45.079
5 2:07.748 +6.354 11:57:25.782
(63) ULISSES RIZZO 6 2:11.069 +9.675 11:59:36.851 (183) LUCAS FERNANDES
1 [ 11:49:04.207 7 2:12.565 +11.171 12:01:49.416 1 - 11:51:02.943
2 2:01.856 +6.864 11:51:06.063 8 2:32.138 +30.744 12:04:21.554 2 2:11.774 +4.221 11:53:14.717
3 2:05.040 +10.048 11:53:11.103 3 2:07.553 | - 11:55:22.270
4 1:59.343 +4.351 11:55:10.446 (107) DIEGO ROCHA 4 2:07.690 +0.137 11:57:29.960
5 1:56.588 +1.596 11:57:07.034 1 11:49:08.462 5 2:13.526 +5.973 11:59:43.486
6 1:54.992 - 11:59:02.026 2 2:06.248 +4.530 11:51:14.710 6 2:07.837 +0.284 12:01:51.323
7 1:57.972 +2.980 12:00:59.998 3 2:03.237 +1.519 11:53:17.947 7 2:28.953 +21.400 12:04:20.276
8 2:12.637 +17.645 12:03:12.635 4 2:04.757 +3.039 11:56:22.704
5 2:04.104 +2.386 11:57:26.808 (135) JEFFERSON BARSOTTI
(100) MIARELLI 6 2:01.718 - 11:59:28.526 1 11:49:36.914
1 11:52:27.196 7 2:02.614 +0.896 12:01:31.140 2 2:15.762 +7.851 11:51:52.676
2 1:55.094 - 11:54:22.290 8 2:23.808 +22.090 12:03:54.948 3 2:14.710 +6.799 11:54:07.386
3 1:58.743 +3.649 11:56:21.033 4 2:13.694 +5.783 11:56:21.080
4 2:11.274 +16.180 11:58:32.307 (161) MAURICIO SANTANA 5 2:07.911 - 11:58:28.991
1 11:49:00.199 6 2:10.115 +2.204 12:00:39.106
(97) WILLON ALVES RIBEIRO 2 2:03.810 - 11:51:04.009 7 2:24.760 +16.849 12:03:03.866
1 - 11:49-:01.286 3 2:06.515 +2.705 11:53:10.524
2 2:04.250 +9.070 11:51:05.536 4 2:04.586 +0.776 11:55:15.110 (44) MARCELO FONTAO
3 2:05.998 +10.818 11:53:11.534 5 2:04.016 +0.206 11:57:19.126 1 11:49:40.354
4 1:58.968 +3.788 11:55:10.502 6 2:03.871 +0.061 11:59:22.997 2 2:12.772 +4.697 11:51:53.126
5 1:57.768 +2.588 11:57:08.270 7 2:04.747 +0.937 12:01:27.744 3 2:14.807 +6.732 11:54:07.933
6 1:55.180 - 11:59:03.450 8 2:24.913 +21.103 12:03:52.657 4 2:13.629 +5.554 11:56:21.562
7 1:56.640 +1.460 12:01:00.090 5 2:08.075 - 11:58:29.637
8 2:14.834 +19.654 12:03:14.924 (99) MARCOS ROBERTO NASCIMENTO 6 2:09.760 +1.685 12:00:39.397
1 11:49:01.245 7 2:31.568 +23.493 12:03:10.965
(101) DOCA 2 2:05.522 +1.699 11:51:06.767
1 11:52:27.047 3 2:05.038 +1.215 11:53:11.805 (83) BRUNO CEZAR
2 1:58.966 +3.651 11:54:26.013 4 2:03.823 - 11:55:15.628 1 11:51:46.925
3 1:55.315 - 11:56:21.328 5 2:04.238 +0.415 11:57:19.866 2 2:08.485 | - 11:53:55.410
4 2:06.818 +11.503 11:58:28.146 6 2:04.191 +0.368 11:59:24.057 3 2:37.645 +29.160 11:56:33.055
7 2:04.226 +0.403 12:01:28.283
(102) ALBERACI DA SILVA 8 2:22.788 +18.965 12:03:51.071 (127) TIAGO BERNARDO
1 11:48:58.270 1 11:49:10.932
2 2:00.076 +0.555 11:50:58.346 (22) ALAN GRAIA 2 2:13.350 +4.856 11:51:24.282
3 1:59.521 - 11:52:57.867 1 11:50:58.368 3 2:09.515 +1.021 11:53:33.797
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Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:09.225 +0.731 11:55:43.022 3 2:16.399 +1.508 11:53:44.733
5 2:08.494 - 11:57:51.516 4 2:16.499 +1.608 11:56:01.232
6 2:31.269 +22.775 12:00:22.785 5 2:14.891 - 11:58:16.123
6 2:19.833 +4.942 12:00:35.956
(181) FERNANDO SZILMAR 7 2:30.588 +15.697 12:03:06.544
1 - 11:49:16.677
2 2:13.687 +4.413 11:51:30.364 (144) WILLIAN ANGELO LOPES
3 2:13.267 +3.993 11:53:43.631 1 11:51:57.576
4 2:09.596 +0.322 11:55:53.227 2 2:22.254 +6.707 11:54:19.830
5 2:11.033 +1.759 11:58:04.260 3 2:17.569 +2.022 11:56:37.399
6 2:09.274 - 12:00:13.534 4 2:16.881 +1.334 11:58:54.280
7 2:37.917 +28.643 12:02:51.451 5 2:15.547 - 12:01:09.827
6 2:38.556 +23.009 12:03:48.383
(105) LUCIANO GIUSTI
1 11:49:32.468 (86) TIAGO MENEZEZ
2 2:19.249 +8.827 11:51:51.717 1 11:49:06.457
3 2:14.363 +3.941 11:54:06.080 2 2:18.067 +1.668 11:51:24.524
4 2:14.066 +3.644 11:56:20.146 3 2:20.283 +3.884 11:53:44.807
5 2:13.594 +3.172 11:58:33.740 4 2:16.399 | - 11:56:01.206
6 2:10.422 - 12:00:44.162 5 2:21.129 +4.730 11:58:22.335
7 2:26.634 +16.212 12:03:10.796 6 2:21.862 +5.463 12:00:44.197
7 2:36.255 +19.856 12:03:20.452
(109) WESLEY FREIRE
1 [ 11:49:15.540 (42) DANIEL MACEDO
2 2:10.859 - 11:51:26.399 1 11:49:28.164
3 2:11.696 +0.837 11:53:38.095 2 2:19.043 +0.015 11:51:47.207
4 2:14.553 +3.694 11:55:52.648 3 2:19.028 | - 11:54:06.235
5 2:11.655 +0.796 11:58:04.303 4 2:21.185 +2.157 11:56:27.420
6 2:11.689 +0.830 12:00:15.992 5 2:21.120 +2.092 11:58:48.540
7 2:33.572 +22.713 12:02:49.564 6 2:20.476 +1.448 12:01:09.016
7 2:38.630 +19.602 12:03:47.646
(199) PASCOALE CIORCIORI
1 - 11:49:12.602 (19) FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
2 2:14.175 +1.257 11:51:26.777 1 11:51:35.802
3 2:12.918 - 11:53:39.695 2 2:27.159 +6.820 11:54:02.961
4 2:13.322 +0.404 11:55:53.017 3 2:23.743 +3.404 11:56:26.704
5 2:28.218 +15.300 11:58:21.235 4 2:20.339 | - 11:58:47.043
5 2:21.042 +0.703 12:01:08.085
(81) RODOLFO CORSI 6 2:38.313 +17.974 12:03:46.398
1 - 11:51:58.655
2 2:20.815 +7.802 11:54:19.470 (194) ALESSANDRO VEIGA
3 2:13.013 - 11:56:32.483 1 11:49:34.333
4 2:15.565 +2.552 11:58:48.048 2 2:24.354 +2.654 11:51:58.687
5 2:19.803 +6.790 12:01:07.851 3 2:21.700 - 11:54:20.387
6 2:34.802 +21.789 12:03:42.653 4 2:30.700 +9.000 11:56:51.087
(173) FELIPE CINOPOLI DE MOTOS (73) MARCIO BENATTI
1 - 11:49:47.373 1 - 11:52:04.758
2 2:17.042 +3.749 11:52:04.415 2 2:59.062 +10.462 11:55:03.820
3 2:17.862 +4.569 11:54:22.277 3 2:49.983 +1.383 11:57:53.803
4 2:14.165 +0.872 11:56:36.442 4 2:48.600 | - 12:00:42.403
5 2:13.293 - 11:58:49.735 5 2:59.848 +11.248 12:03:42.251
6 2:14.818 +1.525 12:01:04.553
7 2:31.755 +18.462 12:03:36.308
(66) ANDERSON DINIZ
1 11:49:27.051
2 2:15.807 +1.337 11:51:42.858
3 2:16.927 +2.457 11:53:59.785
4 2:14.832 +0.362 11:56:14.617
5 2:14.470 - 11:58:29.087
6 2:29.017 +14.547 12:00:58.104
(50) DIEGO L SIQUEIRA
1 - 11:49:09.864
2 2:18.470 +3.579 11:51:28.334
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